LEDENVOTM PLUS Street Light V2
Datasheet
CB IK09
LEDENVO PLUS Street light V2 is a full power, high performance road lighting lamp, with interface
of smart street control, it can be perfectly integrated into the smart city control system. Simple
appearance, robust mechanical housing, professional optical design, high efficiency, high reliability,
low maintenance cost, it can provide a good street lighting solution, make sure the road safety and
pedestrian comfort. LEDENVO PLUS Street light V2 is suitable for all road lighting applications,

LEDENVOTM PLUS Street Light V2
Order Information
Fixtures
Short Text Power CCT Beam Angle IC EAN40
LEDENVO PLUS ST V2 30W 730 145x70 DIM VS1 OSRAM 30W 3000K 145*70° AM408800055 4062172208642
LEDENVO PLUS ST V2 30W 740 145x70 DIM VS1 OSRAM 30W 4000K 145*70° AM408810055 4062172208659
LEDENVO PLUS ST V2 60W 730 145x70 DIM VS1 OSRAM 60W 3000K 145*70° AM408820055 4062172208666
LEDENVO PLUS ST V2 60W 740 145x70 DIM VS1 OSRAM 60W 4000K 145*70° AM408830055 4062172208673
LEDENVO PLUS ST V2 90W 730 145x70 DIM VS1 OSRAM 90W 3000K 145*70° AM408840055 4062172208680
LEDENVO PLUS ST V2 90W 740 145x70 DIM VS1 OSRAM 90W 4000K 145*70° AM408850055 4062172208697
LEDENVO PLUS ST V2 120W 730 145x70 DIM VS1OSRAM 120W 3000K 145*70° AM408860055 4062172208703
LEDENVO PLUS ST V2 120W 740 145x70 DIM VS1OSRAM 120W 4000K 145*70° AM408870055 4062172208710
LEDENVO PLUS ST V2 150W 730 145x70 DIM VS1OSRAM 150W 3000 145*70° AM408880055 4062172208727
LEDENVO PLUS ST V2 180W 730 145x70 DIM VS1OSRAM 180W 3000 145*70° AM408890055 4062172208734
LEDENVO PLUS ST V2 210W 730 145x70 DIM VS1OSRAM 210W 3000 145*70° AM408900055 4062172208741
LEDENVO PLUS ST V2 240W 730 145x70 DIM VS1OSRAM 240W 3000 145*70° AM408910055 4062172208758
LEDENVO PLUS ST V2 270W 730 145x70 DIM VS1OSRAM 270W 3000 145*70° AM408920055 4062172208765
LEDENVO PLUS ST V2 300W 730 145x70 DIM VS1OSRAM 300W 3000 145*70° AM408930055 4062172208772
LEDENVO PLUS ST V2 320W 730 145x70 DIM VS1OSRAM 320W 3000 145*70° AM408940055 4062172208789